
35" Rotary Mower Attachment UT-36051-A 36051-A-UT 35" Rotary Mower Attachment UT-36051-A 35"
Rotary Mower Attachment - Mower

1 of 3 2/21/2025, 5:00 PM



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note MSRP

1 JA445783 NUT- Lock (3/4") 1

2 JA453022 WASHER- Flat (3/4") 1

3 JA992251 BELT 1

4 JA446140 USE UP07435 2

5 JA 444762 NUT- Centerlock (3/8-16) 6

6 JA 452008 WASHER- Flat (3/8") 6

7 JA990983 SPRING- Extension 1

8 JA990824 PULLEY- Idler 1

9 JA992373 ARM- Pivot idler 1

10 JA400272 SCREW- (3/8-16 x 2 1/4") 1

11 JA375977 PLUG- Washout 1

12 JA354532 EYEBOLT 1

13 JA443802 NUT- Hex (1/4-20) 1

14 JA455024 WASHER- Plain (1/4") 2

15 JA444708 NUT- Lock (1/4-20) 3

16 JA446130 WASHER- Lock (1/4") 3

17 JA994776 DECK- 35" 1 Incl. #52, 56 & 76

18 JA351494 PIN- Hold 1 3.51

19 JA549039 BUSHING- Roller 2 5.24

20 JA335178 ROLLER- Long 1 19.89

21 JA376094 BOLT- Shoulder (3/8-16) 3

22 JA993303 ARM 2

23 JA460306 PIN- Hair 2

24 JA453011 WASHER- Flat (3/8") 4

25 JA993555 PIN- Clevis 2

26 JA351426 SHAFT- Front roller 1

27 JA461381 PIN- Roll (3/16-13/16) 1

28 JA992372 BRACKET- Front lift 1

29 JA453023 WASHER- Flat (1/4") 2

30 JA400108 USE 80052 2

31 JA375882 BEARING 2 39.41

32 JA992374 SPINDLE HSG. ASSY. 1

33 JA400192 SCREW- (5/16-18 x 1 1/2") 1

34 JA992226 SPACER- Bearing 1

35 JA455055 WASHER- Flat 2

36 JA992211 SPINDLE & ADAPTER 1

37 JA446154 WASHER- Lock (1/2") 2

38 JA 444758 NUT (1/2-13) 2

39 JA991497 SPACER 2

40 JA408803 SCREW- (1/2-13 x 1 1/4") 2

41 JA992566 BLADE- 35" 1

2 of 3 2/21/2025, 5:00 PM



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note MSRP

42 JA444718 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE) 7

43 JA471238 FITTING- Lubricant 1

44 JA445516 NUT- Pal 2

45 JA453009 WASHER- Flat (5/16") 2

46 JA441668 BOLT- (1/4 x 1 1/4") 1

47 JA991744 SPACER 1

48 JA991703 ROD- Deck hinge 1

49 JA 400182 SCREW- (5/16-18 x 5/8") 1

50 JA993818 DISCHARGE ASSY. 1

51 JA991217 DECAL- Door 1

52 JA339460 LABEL- Warning CPSC 2

53 JA991701 SPRING- Torsion 1

54 JA376084 BOLT- Wheel 2

55 JA339607 WHEEL 2

56 JA994328 DECAL- Warning 1

57 JA446136 WASHER- Lock (5/16") 7

58 JA443106 NUT- Hex (5/16-18) 4

59 JA452006 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE) 6

60 JA993301 BRACKET- Rear lift 2

61 JA400184 SCREW- Cap hex hd. (5/16-18 x 3/4") 7

62 JA993302 LEVER- Rear lift 2

63 JA993171 SLEEVE 2

64 JA400186 SCREW- (5/16-18 x 7/8") 2

65 JA454020 WASHER- Spring 1

66 JA452004 WASHER- Plain 2

67 JA991519 ARM- Pivot 1

68 JA445272 NUT- Speed 2

69 JA991504 SPACER- Idler arm 1

70 JA350929 WASHER- Flat (1 3/4") 1

71 JA445784 NUT- (1/4-20) 1

72 JA339550 KNOB- Handle 1 2.32

73 JA992243 PULLEY- Spindle 1

74 JA321292 KEY- Gear 1

75 JA453032 WASHER- Idler arm 1

76 JA339566 DECAL- No step 1

77 JA455049 WASHER- (17/32") 3

3 of 3 2/21/2025, 5:00 PM


